Rosebank - Killarney AR

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

Passengers must have a valid Contactless (bank) Card or Gautrain Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Contactless
(bank) Card or Gautrain Card must be used per passenger. Every second bus is equipped to accommodate ease of wheelchair. i Femalarlk
Station From Killarney Mall
06:12 06:26
06:32 06:46
06:52 07:06
RB5-1 Oxford Rd & Worcester St ROSEBANK 07:12 07:26
RB5-2  Oxford Rd & 11th Ave THE MALL  SgATION ATk 07:32 07:46
ROSEBANK & ESTATE 07:52 0806
RB5-3  Oxford Rd & 8th Ave QP%Q/ 08:12 0826
RB5-4 7th St Astro Tech BAKER st @0' ““o\l\’: RD A 08:32 08:46
RB5-5  3rd St&4th Ave G\E! E 08:52 09:06
L : 09:2
RB5-6 39 3rd St (nearest cnr: 2nd Ave) RBS-13 ' gz; 09'42
RB5-7  Killarney Mall BOLTONRD 16THAVE 0952 1006
RB5-8 West St & Riviera Rd 10:12 10:26
RB5-9  Central St (nearest cnr: 7th Ave) 15TH AVE 10:32 10:46
TAGE RD 10:52 11:06
RB5-10  Central St (nearest cnr: 9th Ave) WAN RB5-12 ' 112 126
- : e} - ;
RB5-11  Central St (nearest cnr: 11th Ave) THLAND RO & . RB5-1 KILLARNEY o 14THAVE 11:32 11:46
RB5-12  Central St (nearest cnr: 14th Ave) R % COUNTRY. % i 11:52 12:06
=] . .
RB5-13  Nelson Mandela Foundation, Central St oRoESTER RD r; CLUB E z 12:12 12:26
w ) S F 13THAVE 12:32 12:46
Q & 12:52 13:06
< 13:12 13:26
SRDOR = 12TH AVE 1332 1346
NORTHW ' RB5-2 RB5-11 . 13:52 14:06
14:12 14:26
11TH AVE - ;
oLD DR 1THAVE 14:32 14:46
cotsW 9 14:52 15:06
‘6‘ 15:12 15:26
olDRD B 10TH AVE 15:32 15:46
erSW 2 15:52 16:06
16:12 16:26
RB5-10 ' ITHAVE 16:32 16:46
16:52 17:06
' RB5-3 - 17:12 1726
ENGLEWO, b HAVE 17:32 17:46
R 8THAVE 17:52 18:06
18:12 18:26
7TH AVE
5 - RB5-9 ' 1832 18:46
z INNEY cLogg B 1852 1906
§ @' CENTRAL ST 19:22 19:36
NORTH Ave 5’ 20:02 20:16
£ 20:42 20:56
RIVIERA &
EASTWOL b
Wy .
RBS-8 ' 4TH AVE
R'V’ERA RD
KILLARNEY 2
o -
MALL > §RBS5-7 y 3RD AVE
RBSSH gres-c 2
3RD ST i
ROSEBA ATIO |
: RO RE AR KILLARNEY
RB5-4
APPro ate B Depa o e Appro ate B eq '
Weekdays Before 9:30 Every 20 min
First Bus | LastBus 09:30 till 15:30 Every 20 min
From Train Station 06:12 20:42 15:30 till 19:00 Every 20min
From End Stop 06:26 20:56 After 19:00 Every 20 min
Weekends and Public Holidays Weekends & No Service
- Public Holidays
First Bus | Last Bus
From Train Station Sundays No Service
No Service
From End Stop
* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions.
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!

Attention

Please note that the Bus service makes use of public You must have a valid Contactless (bank) Card or
routes and although we do our utmost to follow Gautrain Card to board a bus as cash is not accepted on
the Train timetable very closely, the Buses may be the buses. One card per passanger. You can use this
delayed by amongst others congestion (especially card over and over again. TO ﬁ N d (@) ut W h ere yo ur
during peak hours) or road vehicle accidents. Please . .
take further note that the Bus service is at all times Every second Bus is equipped for easy wheelchair b Us IS p I ease d Ia I

subject to the Gautrain disclaimer access.
010223 1098

Please ensure you have the required minimum balance
on your Gautrain Card to enter the bus

SMS “ALERT” to 44181 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple and Android.

Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.



	Page 1

